Remarks
Applicable Optional Parts
List in the website  http://www.patlite.com/
Outer Dimensions
There are no contents of controlled substances exceeding the threshold for the RoHS
POLE22-0300AT-W18C
3.Outer Dimensions
2.Model Number Configuration
SPECIFICATIONS
1.General Specifications
Model
Refer to the 3.Outer Dimensions
Mass (Tolerance ±10%)
(No Accessories)
Indoor Only
Applicable Models
Mounting Location
POLE22-0100AT POLE22-0300AT POLE22-0500AT POLE22-1000ATPOLE22-0800AT
0.05kg 0.15kg 0.26kg 0.42kg 0.52kg
（Unit:mm）POLE22-□AT
1
Color：Silver
Binding Head Tapping Screw(M3×12) 2pcs.
Plain Washer(φ22 Inside Diameter) 2pcs.
Hexagon Nut(M22) 2pcs.
Accessory
2
Material
AL
No.
1 Pole
Name
2 Rubber Bushing EPR
Pole length
Model Pole length
POLE POLE22 - ⇩ AT
0100 100mm
0500 500mm
1000 1000mm
0800 800mm
0300 300mm